
THE NKWFOUNDLAND ALMANAC.

MARCH, 81 DATS.

moon's phases.

Last Quarter 2nd day, lOh. 8m. Morning.

Nkw Moon 9th diiy, 4h. 47m. Evening.

First Quarter 1 7Hi day, 8h. 3m. Evening.

Full Muon S5tli day, 2h. 49m. Morning.

liAST QuARTKR 31st dny, 6h. 11 m. Evening.

Pays.

1

2

3
4

^
C

7

b
9

10
U
12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19
2(J

$21

22
23
24

25
2fi

27
28
20
3(i

31

Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
So
iM

Tu
W
Til

Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
8a
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
VV

Th

Memoranda Sun*8 De-
clination.

St. David
John Wesley died. 1791

tieury IV. died, 1461

4th Sunday in Lent

William 111. died, 1702

•St. Gregory
5th Sunday in Lent

JulinsCsesar assassinated

B. q. 44
St. Patncic

St. David

6th Sundi^ in Lent

Riots at Toronto, )849

Q. Elizabeth died, 1603
(Jood Friday

Easter Sundfi^
'

Allies entered Paris,! 81

4

S 7 30
7 7
6 44
0' 21

5
5
5
4

58
35
li

48
4 25
4 1

3
3
2
o

2
1

1

38
14

51

27
4
40
16
62
29
5

Local Events,

lOtli—ElectricTelegraph
Office formally opened
for transmission of
messages to and from
<'onception Bay, 1852

N 19
42

1

1

1

6
30
53

2 17

2 40

3
3

4

27
3 50
4 14

Equation of tinio to be added to apparent

9th—E of Time 10' 43
l6lh-Eof Time 8*47
22d—EofTime 6' 59
27th—E of Time 5*27

British Woollen Man-
ufactures-^The declared

value of British Woollen
Mannfactures exported

from theUnitedKingdom
in 1849, according to pur-

Hnmentary returns, was
de7.342.723,or ovei$36,-

000.000. The quantity

of wool* foreign and co-

lonial, imported in the
same period.was 75,113-

347 lbs. There were also

imported 1,655,300 Ihs of

Alpacca and Lama Wool,

of which 126,082 lbs

were re-exported ; and
2,530,039 lbs of goat*s

wool orMohair, of whicli

130,145 lbs were re-ex-

ported,

time during this month.


