

MARCH, 31 DAYS.

MOON'S PHASES.

- 100th 2 11					
LAST QUARTER	2nd	day,	10h.	8m.	Morning.
NEW MOON					
FIRST QUARTER					
Full Moon	25th	day,	2h.	49m.	Morning.
LAST QUARTER	31st	day,	6h.	11m.	Evening.

Days. Memoranda		Sun's De- clination.		Local Events.		
1 Tu	St. David	S 7	30	10th-Electric Telegraph		
2 W	John Wesley died. 1791	7	7	Office formally opened		
3 Th	Henry IV. died, 1461	6	44	for transmission o		
4 Fr	1 3	6	21	messages to and from		
5 Sa	T at 1	5	58	Conception Bay, 1852		
GSU .	4th Sunday in Lent	5	35	9th-E of Time 10' 43		
7 M		5	12	16th - E of Time 8' 47		
8 Tu	William III. died, 1702	4	48	22d -E of Time 6' 59		
9 W		4	25	27th—E of Time 5' 2'		
OTh	4.	4	1			
11 Fr	7,	3	38	British Woollen Man		
12 Sa	St. Gregory	3	14	ufactures - The declared		
13 Su	5th Sunday in Lent	2		vulue of British Woolle		
14 M	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	2	27			
15 Tu	Julins Cæsar assassinated	2	4			
16 W	B. C. 44	1	40			
17 Th	St. Patrick	1		liamentary returns, wa		
18 Fr	St. David	0	52	£7,342.723.or over\$36		
19 Sa	High plum sin. 31	0		000.000. The quantit		
20 Su	6th Sunday in Lent	0	, 5	of wool, foreign and co		
M 15	Sensor to the last on the	N 0		lonial, imported in th		
22 Tu	Riots at Toronto, 1849	0	42			
23 W	48 08 08 08 08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	6	14 24 44 4 44 4 44 1		
24 Th	Q. Elizabeth died, 1603	1	30	imported 1,655,300 lbs		
25 Fr	Good Friday	1	53			
26 Sa	to properly the second	2	17			
27 Su	Easter Sunday	2	40			
28 M	10-1-20-10-11-6	3	4	2,530,039 lbs of goat		
29 Tu	1 4, "111 * 5"	3	27			
30 W	· H.,	3	50			
31 Th	Allies entered Paris, 1814	4		ported.		

Equation of time to be added to apparent time during this mouth.

ing, ing,

ing. ing.

the upel

rish 806 irch

36 57 omestic ess,

ithout out out

th,